WEB
04/2020
50
35
55 40
78
60

(see motor section)
- 4 pole motor
- B14 mounting flange
- Motor speed 1,400 rpm
- Material:
Gearbox housing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Output shaft CHM40-X, CHM40-DX
- Reaction arm CHM40-BR
.Wiring.
-  See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
CHM40-7-71C4 7,5:1 71C4 0,55 186,7 22 1,6 293,90 F
CHM40-10-71C4 10:1 71C4 0,55 140,0 30 1,4 293,90 F
CHM40-15-71C4 15:1 71C4 0,55 93,3 44 0,9 293,90 F
CHM40-20-71C4 20:1 71C4 0,55 70,0 38 1,0 293,90 F
CHM40-25-71B4 25:1 71B4 0,37 56,0 45 0,9 276,30 F
CHM40-30-71B4 30:1 71B4 0,37 46,7 52 0,8 276,30 F
CHM40-40-71A4 40:1 71A4 0,25 35,0 43 0,9 262,90 F
CHM40-50-63C4 50:1 63C4 0,22 28,0 44 0,9 259,50 F
CHM40-60-63B4 60:1 63B4 0,18 23,3 42 0,8 254,04 F
CHM40-80-63B4 80:1 63B4 0,18 17,5 36 0,8 254,04 F
CHM40-100-63B4 100:1 63B4 0,18 14,0 35 0,8 254,04 F
  Part number
   Motor Speed Nominal
 Reduction  power under Torque Service
 ratio Motor (kW) load (rpm) (Nm) factor Price each